
1 6 Toniutti Benjamin 2 1 5 8 0.40
1 17 Lafitte Franck 2 7 5 14 0.40
3 21 Sidibe Mory 1 - - 1 0.20
3 14 Le Goff Nicolas 1 8 6 15 0.20
3 9 Ngapeth Earvin 1 3 - 4 0.20
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 18 Jaumel Yoann - - - -
- 7 Tillie Kevin - 5 7 12
- 4 Rouzier Antonin - 4 3 7
- 10 Le Roux Kevin - 5 2 7
- 16 Marechal Nicolas - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 34 28 69 1.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Tillie Kevin 16 6 8 30 53.33
2 9 Ngapeth Earvin 11 3 7 21 52.38
3 4 Rouzier Antonin 15 7 14 36 41.67
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas 4 - 7 11
- 17 Lafitte Franck 7 - 2 9
- 16 Marechal Nicolas 3 1 2 6
- 21 Sidibe Mory 3 - - 3
- 6 Toniutti Benjamin 2 1 - 3
- 10 Le Roux Kevin 2 - - 2
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 18 Jaumel Yoann - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 18 40 121 52.07


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19
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1 2 Grebennikov Jenia 26 8 1 35 5.20
2 9 Ngapeth Earvin 13 6 3 22 2.60
3 6 Toniutti Benjamin 10 3 1 14 2.00
4 4 Rouzier Antonin 6 3 - 9 1.20
4 7 Tillie Kevin 6 4 1 11 1.20
6 14 Le Goff Nicolas 4 1 1 6 0.80
7 17 Lafitte Franck 2 - - 2 0.40
7 16 Marechal Nicolas 2 1 1 4 0.40
9 18 Jaumel Yoann 1 - 1 2 0.20
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -
- 10 Le Roux Kevin - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 70 27 10 107 14.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 1 31

1 9 Ngapeth Earvin 3 2 9 14 0.60
2 7 Tillie Kevin 2 - 13 15 0.40
2 10 Le Roux Kevin 2 - 7 9 0.40
4 4 Rouzier Antonin 1 3 11 15 0.20
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 17 Lafitte Franck - - 7 7
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - 1 15 16
- 6 Toniutti Benjamin - 2 16 18
- 18 Jaumel Yoann - 1 4 5
- 16 Marechal Nicolas - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 11 89 108 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19
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1 9 Ngapeth Earvin 10 2 14 26 30.77
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia 10 1 8 19
- 7 Tillie Kevin 7 - 11 18
- 16 Marechal Nicolas 2 - 9 11
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas 1 - 1 2
- 4 Rouzier Antonin - - 1 1
- 6 Toniutti Benjamin - - 1 1
- 10 Le Roux Kevin - - - -
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 17 Lafitte Franck - - - -
- 18 Jaumel Yoann - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 3 45 78 34.62


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Toniutti Benjamin 31 2 52 85 6.20
2 18 Jaumel Yoann 2 - 2 4 0.40
- 2 Grebennikov Jenia - - - -
- 4 Rouzier Antonin - - - -
- 7 Tillie Kevin - - - -
- 9 Ngapeth Earvin - - - -
- 10 Le Roux Kevin - - - -
- 14 Le Goff Nicolas - - - -
- 15 Tuia Samuele - - - -
- 16 Marechal Nicolas - - - -
- 17 Lafitte Franck - - - -
- 21 Sidibe Mory - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 2 54 89 6.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

FRA • France

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19
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1 10 Van De Voorde Simon 4 13 5 22 0.80
2 3 Deroo Sam 2 1 2 5 0.40
2 9 Verhees Pieter 2 16 16 34 0.40
4 1 Van Den Dries Bram 1 2 2 5 0.20
4 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 1 5 4 10 0.20
4 5 Depestele Frank 1 4 2 7 0.20
- 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik - - - -
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - 1 1
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 41 32 84 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Van Den Dries Bram 20 8 15 43 46.51
2 3 Deroo Sam 11 6 18 35 31.43
- 9 Verhees Pieter 11 - 5 16
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 7 - 8 15
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon 5 2 4 11
- 12 Van Walle Gert 2 - 1 3
- 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik - - - -
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 5 Depestele Frank - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 16 51 123 45.53


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 07.09.2014  15:45 Page 4/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool D - Preliminary Round



1 14 Derkoningen Bert 21 6 4 31 4.20
2 5 Depestele Frank 17 2 1 20 3.40
3 3 Deroo Sam 16 6 1 23 3.20
4 1 Van Den Dries Bram 5 3 1 9 1.00
5 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 4 2 1 7 0.80
6 9 Verhees Pieter 3 1 - 4 0.60
7 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik 1 - - 1 0.20
7 10 Van De Voorde Simon 1 3 2 6 0.20
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 68 23 10 101 13.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 1 Van Den Dries Bram 2 5 16 23 0.40
2 3 Deroo Sam 1 3 9 13 0.20
- 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik - - 2 2
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - 1 1
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - 2 2
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - 1 1
- 5 Depestele Frank - 1 10 11
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - 2 16 18
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs - 2 12 14
- 9 Verhees Pieter - 4 6 10
- 4 Coolman Pieter - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 18 75 96 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19
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1 3 Deroo Sam 20 1 11 32 59.38
2 11 Verhanneman Matthijs 13 3 18 34 29.41
3 14 Derkoningen Bert 9 5 13 27 14.81
- 7 Claes Gertjan 2 - - 2
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - - 1 1
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - 1 1
- 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik - - - -
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 5 Depestele Frank - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - - - -
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - - -
- 16 Valkiers Matthias - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 9 44 97 36.08


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Depestele Frank 38 1 56 95 7.60
2 16 Valkiers Matthias 2 - 5 7 0.40
- 1 Van Den Dries Bram - - - -
- 2 Tuerlinckx Hendrik - - - -
- 3 Deroo Sam - - - -
- 4 Coolman Pieter - - - -
- 7 Claes Gertjan - - - -
- 9 Verhees Pieter - - - -
- 10 Van De Voorde Simon - - - -
- 11 Verhanneman Matthijs - - - -
- 12 Van Walle Gert - - - -
- 14 Derkoningen Bert - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 1 61 102 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BEL • Belgium

FRA
BEL 2

3 25
14

21
25

25
20

22
25

15
12

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:25 0:26 0:26 0:19 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 10'50007.09.2014
Kraków
Krakow Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:29  Total: 2:19
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